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OEM Reference

HITACHI 133913
HITACHI 2503913
HITACHI CM11207ACM
HONDA 30520PGKAO00
HONDA 30520PGKAO01
HONDA 30520PVFAO1
HONDA 30520PVJAO1

OEM Cross Reference

BorgWarner (BERU) 0040102170
BOSCH 0986AG0512
BOSCH 0986AG0512
ESEN SKV 03SKV155
MAGNETI MARELLI 060717088012
METZGER 0880123

EPS 1970457
MEAT & DORIA 10457
ABAKUS 12201049
ABAKUS 12201049
INTERMOTOR 12855
INTERMOTOR 12855
INTERMOTOR 12855
MAXGEAR 130146
HITACHI 133913
HITACHI 133913
HC-Cargo 150673

EFI AUTOMOTIVE 155192
BECK/ARNLEY 1788359
OSSCA 18641

OSSCA 18641

WE PARTS 220830308
VALEO 245736
VALEO 245736
MEYLE 31148850002
MEYLE 31148850002
FEBI BILSTEIN 33189

FEBI BILSTEIN 33189

KW 470457

NGK 48179
AIRTEX 5C1451
HELLA 5DA230035661
HELLA 5DA230035661
HELLA 5DA749475731
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HELLA

STELLOX

RIDEX

ASHIKA

JAPKO

HOFFER

FAE

IAP QUALITY PARTS
SWAG

SIDAT

FISPA

ERA

TRISCAN

FACET

KRAFT AUTOMOTIVE
WALKER PRODUCTS
WALKER PRODUCTS
BLUE PRINT
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
DIPASPORT
JAPANPARTS

Intran Flotamex

CSV electronic parts
MOBILETRON
TESLA

FUELPARTS

WAI

QUINTON HAZELL
CONTINENTAL/VDO
EUROCABLE
LUCAS ELECTRICAL
NTY

ELTA AUTOMOTIVE
DELPHI

DELPHI

DELPHI

DELPHI

NPS
ASHUKI by Palidium
IPS Parts

BBT

BBT

KAVO PARTS

YEC

INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR

HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS
HERTH+BUSS ELPARTS

JANMOR

5DA749475731
6100126SX
689C0071
7804404
78404
8010457
80300
81606015
85933189
8530316
8530316
880201
886040005
96357
9046621
9212012
9212012
ADH21480
BAEA170E
BAEA170E
BBAO59N
BO404
BOUF400
CBE5183
CH23
CL550
CuU1043
CUF007
CUF400
D46921
DC1042
DMB1064
ECZHDO007
EE5134
GN10168
GN10168
GN1016811B1
GN1016811B1
H536A09
H59505
IBA8405
IC16116
IC16135
ICC2006
IGC602A
11S026
11S026
J5364010
J5374000
JM5016
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